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. Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this
U_Bhf RUhleben e Nervenklmlk document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the

130 0:00 - 12:00 So simulator game, OMSI 2 only.
Stop Time/Route
10 12 4 2 3 6 8 2 3 6 8 2 3 6 7 8 2 3 6 7 8 2 3 5 6 7 8 2
U Ruhleben 2 0:04 | 0:24 | 0:50 | 5:04 | 5:24 | 5:44 | 6:04 | 6:24 | 6:44 | 7:04 | 7:24 | 7:44 | 801 | 8:16 | 8:31 | 846 | 9:01 [ 9:16 | 9:31 | 9:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 | 10:31 | 10:46 | 11:01 | 11:16 | 11:31 | 11:46
Krematorium Ruhleben 0:05 | 0:25 | 0:51 | 5:05 | 5:25 | 5:45 | 6:05 | 6:25 | 6:45 | 7:05 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:02 | 8:17 | 832 | 8:47 | 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:32 | 10:47 | 11:02 | 11:17 | 11:32 | 11:47
Polizeidirektion 2 0:06 | 0:26 | 0:52 | 5:06 | 5:26 | 5:46 | 6:06 | 6:26 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:26 | 7:46 | 8:03 | 8:18 | 8:33 | 8:48 | 9:03 [ 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:48 | 10:03 | 10:18 | 10:33 | 10:48 | 11:03 | 11:18 | 11:33 | 11:48
Gueterbahn Ruhleben 0:07 | 0:27 | 0:53 | 5:07 | 5:27 | 5:47 | 6:07 | 6:27 | 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:04 | 8:19 | 8:34 | 8:49 | 9:04 | 9:19 | 9:34 | 9:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:34 | 10:49 | 11:04 | 11:19 | 11:34 | 11:49
Teltower Str 0:08 | 0:28 | 0:54 | 5:08 | 5:28 | 5:48 | 6:08 | 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:05 | 8:20 | 8:35 [ 8:50 | 9:05 [ 9:20 [ 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:50 | 11:05 | 11:20 | 11:35 | 11:50
Heidereuterstr 0:09 | 0:29 | 0:55 | 5:09 | 5:29 | 5:49 | 6:09 | 6:29 | 6:49 | 7:09 | 7:29 | 7:49 | 8:06 | 8:21 | 8:36 | 851 | 9:06 [ 9:21 | 9:36 | 9:51 | 10:06 | 10:21 | 10:36 | 10:51 | 11:06 | 11:21 | 11:36 | 11:51
Grenadierstr 0:10 | 0:30 | 0:56 [ 5:10 | 5:30 | 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 8:07 | 8:22 | 8:37 | 8:52 | 9:07 | 9:22 | 9:37 | 9:52 | 10:07 | 10:22 | 10:37 | 10:52 | 11:07 | 11:22 | 11:37 | 11:52
Stresowpl 0:11 | 0:31 | 0:57 | 5:11 | 5:31 | 5:51 | 6:11 | 6:31 | 6:51 | 7:11 | 7:31 | 7:51 | 8:08 | 8:23 | 8:38 | 8:53 | 9:08 [ 9:23 [ 9:38 | 9:53 | 10:08 | 10:23 | 10:38 | 10:53 | 11:08 | 11:23 | 11:38 | 11:53
Breite Str/Markt 0:12 | 0:32 | 0:58 | 5:12 | 5:32 | 5:52 | 6:12 | 6:32 | 6:52 | 7:12 | 7:32 | 7:52 | 8:09 | 8:24 | 8:39 | 8:54 | 9:09 | 9:24 [ 9:39 | 9:54 | 10:09 | 10:24 | 10:39 | 10:54 | 11:09 | 11:24 | 11:39 | 11:54
U Rathaus Spandau W 0:14 | 0:34 | 1:00 | 5:14 | 5:34 | 5:54 | 6:14 | 6:34 | 6:54 | 7:14 | 7:34 | 7:54 | 8:11 | 8:26 | 8:41 | 8:56 | 9:11 | 9:26 | 9:41 | 9:56 | 10:11 | 10:26 | 10:41 | 10:56 | 11:11 | 11:26 | 11:41 | 11:56
Galenstr 0:15 | 0:35 | 1:01 | 5:16 | 5:36 | 5:56 | 6:16 | 6:36 | 6:56 | 7:16 | 7:36 | 7:56 | 8:13 | 8:28 | 8:43 | 8:58 | 9:13 [ 9:28 | 9:43 | 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:28 | 10:43 | 10:58 | 11:13 | 11:28 | 11:43 | 11:58
Staakener Str 0:16 | 0:36 | 1:02 | 5:17 | 5:37 | 5:57 | 6:17 | 6:37 | 6:57 | 7:17 | 7:37 | 7:57 | 8:14 | 8:29 | 8:44 | 859 | 9:14 [ 9:29 | 9:44 | 9:59 | 10:14 | 10:29 | 10:44 | 10:59 | 11:14 | 11:29 | 11:44 | 11:59
Dallgower Str 0:16 | 0:36 | 1:02 | 5:17 | 5:37 | 5:57 | 6:17 | 6:37 | 6:57 | 7:17 | 7:37 | 7:57 | 8:14 | 8:29 | 8:44 | 8:59 | 9:14 | 9:29 | 9:44 | 9:59 | 10:14 | 10:29 | 10:44 | 10:59 | 11:14 | 11:29 | 11:44 | 11:59
Zeppelinstr/Seegefelder S 0:17 | 0:37 | 1:03 | 5:18 | 5:38 | 5:58 | 6:18 | 6:38 | 6:58 | 7:18 | 7:38 | 7:58 | 8:15 | 8:30 | 8:45 [ 9:00 | 9:15 [ 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:15| 11:30 | 11:45 | 12:00
Spekteweg 0:18 | 0:38 | 1:04 | 5:19 | 5:39 | 5:59 | 6:19 | 6:39 | 6:59 | 7:19 | 7:39 | 7:59 | 816 | 831 | 8:46 | 9:01 | 9:16 | 9:31 | 9:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 | 10:31 | 10:46 | 11:01 | 11:16 | 11:31 | 11:46 | 12:01
Merziger Str 0:18 | 0:38 | 1:04 | 5:20 | 5:40 | 6:00 | 6:20 | 6:40 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 8:00 | 8:17 | 8:32 | 8:47 [ 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:32 | 10:47 | 11:02 | 11:17 | 11:32 | 11:47 | 12:02
Falkenseer Ch/Zeppelinstr 0:20 | 0:40 | 1:06 | 5:22 | 5:42 | 6:02 | 6:22 | 6:42 | 7:02 | 7:22 | 7:42 | 8:02 | 8:19 | 8:34 | 8:49 | 9:04 | 9:19 | 9:34 | 9:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:34 | 10:49 | 11:04 | 11:19 | 11:34 | 11:49 | 12:04
Westerwaldstr 0:21 | 0:41 | 1:07 | 5:23 | 5:43 | 6:03 | 6:23 | 6:43 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 8:03 | 8:20 | 835 | 8:50 [ 9:05 [ 9:20 | 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:50 | 11:05 | 11:20 | 11:35 | 11:50 | 12:05
Muelheimer Str 0:22 | 0:42 | 1:08 | 5:24 | 5:44 | 6:04 | 6:24 | 6:44 | 7:04 | 7:24 | 7:44 | 8:04 | 821 | 8:36 | 851 [ 9:06 | 9:21 | 9:36 | 9:51 | 10:06 | 10:21 | 10:36 | 10:51 | 11:06 | 11:21 | 11:36 | 11:51 | 12:06
Am Kiesteich 0:23 | 0:43 | 1:09 | 5:25 | 5:45 | 6:05 | 6:25 | 6:45 | 7:05 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:22 | 837 | 852 | 9:07 | 9:22 | 9:37 | 9:52 | 10:07 | 10:22 | 10:37 | 10:52 | 11:07 | 11:22 | 11:37 | 11:52 | 12:07
Spektefeld 0:24 | 0:44 | 1:10 | 5:26 | 5:46 | 6:06 | 6:26 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:26 | 7:46 | 8:06 | 8:23 | 8:38 | 8:53 | 9:08 | 9:23 [ 9:38 | 9:53 | 10:08 | 10:23 | 10:38 | 10:53 | 11:08 | 11:23 | 11:38 | 11:53 | 12:08
Paul-Gerhardt-Ring 0:24 | 0:44 | 1:10 | 5:27 | 5:47 | 6:07 | 6:27 | 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:07 | 8:24 | 8:39 | 8:54 [ 9:09 | 9:24 [ 9:39 | 9:54 | 10:09 | 10:24 | 10:39 | 10:54 | 11:09 | 11:24 | 11:39 | 11:54 | 12:09
Spektefeld/Schulzentrum 0:25 | 0:45 | 1:11 | 5:27 | 5:47 | 6:07 | 6:27 | 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:07 | 8:24 | 8:39 | 8:54 [ 9:09 | 9:24 | 9:39 | 9:54 | 10:09 | 10:24 | 10:39 | 10:54 | 11:09 | 11:24 | 11:39 | 11:54 | 12:09
Hochhausweg 0:26 | 0:46 | 1:12 | 5:28 | 5:48 | 6:08 | 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:08 | 8:25 | 8:40 [ 8:55 [ 9:10 | 9:25 [ 9:40 | 9:55 | 10:10 | 10:25 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 11:10 | 11:25 | 11:40 | 11:55 | 12:10
Falkenseer Ch/Stadtrandstr | 0:27 | 0:47 | 1:13 | 5:29 | 5:49 | 6:09 | 6:29 | 6:49 | 7:09 | 7:29 | 7:49 | 8:09 | 8:26 | 8:41 | 856 | 9:11 | 9:26 | 9:41 | 9:56 | 10:11 | 10:26 | 10:41 | 10:56 | 11:11 | 11:26 | 11:41 | 11:56 | 12:11
Gluehwuermchenweg 0:28 | 0:48 | 1:14 | 5:30 | 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 8:10 | 8:27 | 842 | 857 | 9:12 | 9:27 | 9:42 | 9:57 | 10:12 | 10:27 | 10:42 | 10:57 | 11:12 | 11:27 | 11:42 | 11:57 | 12:12
Griesingerstr/Waldkranken | 0:28 | 0:48 | 1:14 [ 5:30 | 5:50 | 6:10 [ 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 8:10 | 8:27 | 8:42 | 857 | 9:12 | 9:27 | 9:42 | 9:57 | 10:12 | 10:27 | 10:42 | 10:57 | 11:12 | 11:27 | 11:42 | 11:57 | 12:12
Griesingerstr 0:29 | 0:49 | 1:15 | 5:31 | 5:51 | 6:11 | 6:31 | 6:51 | 7:11 | 7:31 | 7:51 [ 8:11 | 8:28 | 8:43 | 8:58 [ 9:13 | 9:28 [ 9:43 | 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:28 | 10:43 | 10:58 | 11:13 | 11:28 | 11:43 | 11:58 | 12:13
Nervenklinik Arri 0:31 | 0:51 | 1:17 | 5:33 | 5:53 | 6:13 | 6:33 | 6:53 | 7:13 | 7:33 | 7:53 | 8:13 | 8:30 | 8:45 [ 9:00 [ 9:15 | 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:15 | 11:30 | 11:45 | 12:00 | 12:15
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12:00 - 16:00 So simulator game, OMSI 2 only.
Stop Time/Route
3 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2
U Ruhleben 2 12:01 | 12:16 | 12:31 | 12:41 | 12:51 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 15:51
Krematorium Ruhleben 12:02 | 12:17 | 12:32 | 12:42 | 12:52 | 13:02 | 13:12 | 13:22 | 13:32 | 13:42 | 13:52 | 14:02 | 14:12 | 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:42 | 14:52 | 15:02 | 15:12 | 15:22 | 15:32 | 15:42 | 15:52
Polizeidirektion 2 12:03 | 12:18 | 12:33 | 12:43 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13 | 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43 | 13:53 | 14:03 | 14:13 | 14:23 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:23 | 15:33 | 15:43 | 15:53
Gueterbahn Ruhleben 12:04 | 12:19 | 12:34 | 12:44 | 12:54 | 13:04 | 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 | 15:34 | 15:44 | 15:54
Teltower Str 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 12:45 | 12:55 | 13:05 | 13:15 | 13:25 | 13:35 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55
Heidereuterstr 12:06 | 12:21 | 12:36 | 12:46 | 12:56 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:36 | 13:46 | 13:56 | 14:06 | 14:16 | 14:26 | 14:36 | 14:46 | 14:56 | 15:06 | 15:16 | 15:26 | 15:36 | 15:46 | 15:56
Grenadierstr 12:07 | 12:22 | 12:37 | 12:47 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57 | 14:07 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 15:37 | 15:47 | 15:57
Stresowpl 12:08 | 12:23 | 12:38 | 12:48 | 12:58 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58 | 14:08 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:38 | 15:48 | 15:58
Breite Str/Markt 12:09 | 12:24 | 12:39 | 12:49 | 12:59 | 13:09 | 13:19 | 13:29 | 13:39 | 13:49 | 13:59 | 14:09 | 14:19 | 14:29 | 14:39 | 14:49 | 14:59 | 15:09 | 15:19 | 15:29 | 15:39 | 15:49 | 15:59
U Rathaus Spandau W 12:11 | 12:26 | 12:41 | 12:51 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 15:51 | 16:01
Galenstr 12:13 | 12:28 | 12:43 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13 | 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43 | 13:53 | 14:03 | 14:13 | 14:23 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:23 | 15:33 | 15:43 | 15:53 | 16:03
Staakener Str 12:14 | 12:29 | 12:44 | 12:54 | 13:04 | 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 | 15:34 | 15:44 | 15:54 | 16:04
Dallgower Str 12:14 | 12:29 | 12:44 | 12:54 | 13:04 | 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 | 15:34 | 15:44 | 15:54 | 16:04
Zeppelinstr/Seegefelder S 12:15 | 12:30 | 12:45 | 12:55 | 13:05 | 13:15 | 13:25 | 13:35 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55 | 16:05
Spekteweg 12:16 | 12:31 | 12:46 | 12:56 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:36 | 13:46 | 13:56 | 14:06 | 14:16 | 14:26 | 14:36 | 14:46 | 14:56 | 15:06 | 15:16 | 15:26 | 15:36 | 15:46 | 15:56 | 16:06
Merziger Str 12:17 | 12:32 | 12:47 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57 | 14:07 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 15:37 | 15:47 | 15:57 | 16:07
Falkenseer Ch/Zeppelinstr | 12:19 | 12:34 | 12:49 | 12:59 | 13:09 | 13:19 | 13:29 [ 13:39 | 13:49 | 13:59 | 14:09 | 14:19 | 14:29 | 14:39 | 14:49 | 14:59 | 15:09 | 15:19 | 15:29 | 15:39 [ 15:49 | 15:59 | 16:09
Westerwaldstr 12:20 | 12:35 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10
Muelheimer Str 12:21 | 12:36 | 12:51 | 13:01 | 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 15:51 | 16:01 | 16:11
Am Kiesteich 12:22 | 12:37 | 12:52 | 13:02 | 13:12 | 13:22 | 13:32 | 13:42 | 13:52 | 14:02 | 14:12 | 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:42 | 14:52 | 15:02 | 15:12 | 15:22 | 15:32 | 15:42 | 15:52 | 16:02 | 16:12
Spektefeld 12:23 | 12:38 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13 | 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43 | 13:53 | 14:03 | 14:13 | 14:23 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:23 | 15:33 | 15:43 | 15:53 | 16:03 | 16:13
Paul-Gerhardt-Ring 12:24 | 12:39 | 12:54 | 13:04 | 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 | 15:34 | 15:44 | 15:54 | 16:04 | 16:14
Spektefeld/Schulzentrum 12:24 | 12:39 | 12:54 | 13:04 | 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 | 15:34 | 15:44 | 15:54 | 16:04 | 16:14
Hochhausweg 12:25 | 12:40 | 12:55 | 13:05 | 13:15 | 13:25 | 13:35 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15
Falkenseer Ch/Stadtrandstr | 12:26 | 12:41 | 12:56 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:36 | 13:46 | 13:56 | 14:06 | 14:16 | 14:26 | 14:36 | 14:46 | 14:56 | 15:06 | 15:16 | 15:26 | 15:36 | 15:46 | 15:56 | 16:06 | 16:16
Gluehwuermchenweg 12:27 | 12:42 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57 | 14:07 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 15:37 | 15:47 | 15:57 | 16:07 | 16:17
Griesingerstr/Waldkranken | 12:27 | 12:42 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57 | 14:07 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 15:37 | 15:47 | 15:57 | 16:07 | 16:17
Griesingerstr 12:28 | 12:43 | 12:58 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58 | 14:08 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:38 | 15:48 | 15:58 | 16:08 | 16:18
Nervenklinik Arri 12:30 | 12:45 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20
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16:00 - 22:00 So simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Stop Time/Route
3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 5 6 8 1 2 3 5 6 8 1 3 5 8 1 3
U Ruhleben 2 16:01 | 16:11 | 16:21 | 16:31 | 16:41 | 16:51 | 17:01 | 17:11 | 17:21 | 17:46 | 18:01 | 18:16 | 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:01 [ 19:16 | 19:31 | 19:46 | 20:04 | 20:24 | 20:44 | 21:04 | 21:24 | 21:44
Krematorium Ruhleben 16:02 | 16:12 | 16:22 | 16:32 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 17:02 | 17:12 | 17:22 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:17 | 18:32 | 18:47 | 19:02 | 19:17 | 19:32 | 19:47 | 20:05 | 20:25 | 20:45 | 21:05 | 21:25 | 21:45
Polizeidirektion 2 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33 | 19:48 | 20:06 | 20:26 | 20:46 | 21:06 | 21:26 | 21:46
Gueterbahn Ruhleben 16:04 | 16:14 | 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:44 | 16:54 | 17:04 | 17:14 | 17:24 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:34 | 18:49 | 19:04 | 19:19 | 19:34 | 19:49 | 20:07 | 20:27 | 20:47 | 21:07 | 21:27 | 21:47
Teltower Str 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:05 [ 19:20 | 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:08 | 20:28 | 20:48 | 21:08 | 21:28 | 21:48
Heidereuterstr 16:06 | 16:16 | 16:26 | 16:36 | 16:46 | 16:56 | 17:06 | 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:21 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:21 | 19:36 | 19:51 | 20:09 | 20:29 | 20:49 | 21:09 | 21:29 | 21:49
Grenadierstr 16:07 | 16:17 | 16:27 | 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:57 | 17:07 | 17:17 | 17:27 | 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 | 19:52 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:50 | 21:10 | 21:30 | 21:50
Stresowpl 16:08 | 16:18 | 16:28 | 16:38 | 16:48 | 16:58 | 17:08 | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 [ 19:23 | 19:38 | 19:53 | 20:11 | 20:31 | 20:51 | 21:11 | 21:31 | 21:51
Breite Str/Markt 16:09 | 16:19 | 16:29 | 16:39 | 16:49 | 16:59 | 17:09 | 17:19 | 17:29 | 17:54 | 18:09 | 18:24 | 18:39 | 18:54 | 19:09 [ 19:24 | 19:39 | 19:54 | 20:12 | 20:32 | 20:52 | 21:12 | 21:32 | 21:52
U Rathaus Spandau W 16:11 | 16:21 | 16:31 | 16:41 | 16:51 | 17:01 | 17:11 | 17:21 | 17:31 | 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:26 | 19:41 | 19:56 | 20:14 | 20:34 | 20:54 | 21:14 | 21:34 | 21:54
Galenstr 16:13 | 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:33 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:15 | 20:35 | 20:55 | 21:15 | 21:35 | 21:55
Staakener Str 16:14 | 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:44 | 16:54 | 17:04 | 17:14 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:59 | 18:14 | 18:29 | 18:44 | 18:59 | 19:14 | 19:29 | 19:44 | 19:59 | 20:16 | 20:36 | 20:56 | 21:16 | 21:36 | 21:56
Dallgower Str 16:14 | 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:44 | 16:54 | 17:04 | 17:14 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:59 | 18:14 | 18:29 | 18:44 | 18:59 | 19:14 | 19:29 | 19:44 | 19:59 | 20:16 | 20:36 | 20:56 | 21:16 | 21:36 | 21:56
Zeppelinstr/Seegefelder S 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 [ 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:17 | 20:37 | 20:57 | 21:17 | 21:37 | 21:57
Spekteweg 16:16 | 16:26 | 16:36 | 16:46 | 16:56 | 17:06 | 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:36 | 18:01 | 18:16 | 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:01 | 19:16 | 19:31 | 19:46 | 20:01 | 20:18 | 20:38 | 20:58 | 21:18 | 21:38 | 21:58
Merziger Str 16:17 | 16:27 | 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:57 | 17:07 | 17:17 | 17:27 | 17:37 | 18:02 | 18:17 | 18:32 | 18:47 | 19:02 | 19:17 | 19:32 | 19:47 | 20:02 | 20:18 | 20:38 | 20:58 | 21:18 | 21:38 | 21:58
Falkenseer Ch/Zeppelinstr | 16:19 | 16:29 | 16:39 | 16:49 | 16:59 | 17:09 | 17:19 | 17:29 | 17:39 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:34 | 18:49 | 19:04 | 19:19 | 19:34 | 19:49 | 20:04 | 20:20 | 20:40 | 21:00 | 21:20 | 21:40 | 22:00
Westerwaldstr 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:05 | 19:20 [ 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:05 | 20:21 | 20:41 | 21:01 | 21:21 | 21:41 | 22:01
Muelheimer Str 16:21 | 16:31 | 16:41 | 16:51 | 17:01 | 17:11 | 17:21 | 17:31 | 17:41 | 18:06 | 18:21 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:21 | 19:36 | 19:51 | 20:06 | 20:22 | 20:42 | 21:02 | 21:22 | 21:42 | 22:02
Am Kiesteich 16:22 | 16:32 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 17:02 | 17:12 | 17:22 | 17:32 | 17:42 | 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 | 19:52 | 20:07 | 20:23 | 20:43 | 21:03 | 21:23 | 21:43 | 22:03
Spektefeld 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:33 | 17:43 | 18:08 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:38 | 19:53 | 20:08 | 20:24 | 20:44 | 21:04 | 21:24 | 21:44 | 22:04
Paul-Gerhardt-Ring 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:44 | 16:54 | 17:04 | 17:14 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:44 | 18:09 | 18:24 | 18:39 | 18:54 | 19:09 | 19:24 | 19:39 | 19:54 | 20:09 | 20:24 | 20:44 | 21:04 | 21:24 | 21:44 | 22:04
Spektefeld/Schulzentrum 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:44 | 16:54 | 17:04 | 17:14 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:44 | 18:09 | 18:24 | 18:39 | 18:54 | 19:09 | 19:24 | 19:39 | 19:54 | 20:09 | 20:25 | 20:45 | 21:05 | 21:25 | 21:45 | 22:05
Hochhausweg 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:40 | 19:55 | 20:10 | 20:26 | 20:46 | 21:06 | 21:26 | 21:46 | 22:06
Falkenseer Ch/Stadtrandstr | 16:26 | 16:36 | 16:46 | 16:56 | 17:06 | 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:36 | 17:46 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:26 | 19:41 | 19:56 | 20:11 | 20:27 | 20:47 | 21:07 | 21:27 | 21:47 | 22:07
Gluehwuermchenweg 16:27 | 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:57 | 17:07 | 17:17 | 17:27 | 17:37 | 17:47 | 18:12 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:27 | 19:42 | 19:57 | 20:12 | 20:28 | 20:48 | 21:08 | 21:28 | 21:48 | 22:08
Griesingerstr/Waldkranken | 16:27 | 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:57 | 17:07 | 17:17 | 17:27 | 17:37 | 17:47 | 18:12 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:27 | 19:42 | 19:57 | 20:12 | 20:28 | 20:48 | 21:08 | 21:28 | 21:48 | 22:08
Griesingerstr 16:28 | 16:38 | 16:48 | 16:58 | 17:08 | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:48 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:13 | 20:29 | 20:49 | 21:09 | 21:29 | 21:49 | 22:09
Nervenklinik Arri 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45| 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:15 | 20:31 | 20:51 | 21:11 | 21:31 | 21:51 | 22:11
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U-Bhf Ruhleben -> Nervenklinik Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this
130 document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the
22:00 - 24:00 So simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Stop Time/Route
5 8 9 1 3 4 5 8
U Ruhleben 2 22:04 | 22:24 | 22:34 | 22:44 | 23:04 | 23:14 | 23:24 | 23:44
Krematorium Ruhleben 22:05 | 22:25 | 22:35 | 22:45 | 23:05 | 23:15 | 23:25 | 23:45
Polizeidirektion 2 22:06 | 22:26 | 22:36 | 22:46 | 23:06 | 23:16 | 23:26 | 23:46
Gueterbahn Ruhleben 22:07 | 22:27 | 22:37 | 22:47 | 23:07 | 23:17 | 23:27 | 23:47
Teltower Str 22:08 | 22:28 | 22:38 | 22:48 | 23:08 | 23:18 | 23:28 | 23:48
Heidereuterstr 22:09 | 22:29 | 22:39 | 22:49 | 23:09 | 23:19 | 23:29 | 23:49
Grenadierstr 22:10 | 22:30 | 22:40 | 22:50 | 23:10 | 23:20 | 23:30 | 23:50
Stresowpl 22:11 | 22:31 | 22:41 | 22:51 | 23:11 | 23:21 | 23:31 | 23:51
Breite Str/Markt 22:12 | 22:32 | 22:42 | 22:52 | 23:12 | 23:22 | 23:32 | 23:52
U Rathaus Spandau W 22:14 | 22:34 | 22:44 | 22:54 | 23:14 | 23:24 | 23:34 | 23:54
Galenstr 22:15 | 22:35 | 22:45 | 22:55 | 23:15 | 23:25 | 23:35 | 23:55
Staakener Str 22:16 | 22:36 | 22:46 | 22:56 | 23:16 | 23:26 | 23:36 | 23:56
Dallgower Str 22:16 | 22:36 | 22:46 | 22:56 | 23:16 | 23:26 | 23:36 | 23:56
Zeppelinstr/Seegefelder S | 22:17 | 22:37 | 22:47 | 22:57 | 23:17 | 23:27 | 23:37 | 23:57
Spekteweg 22:18 | 22:38 | 22:48 | 22:58 | 23:18 | 23:28 | 23:38 | 23:58
Merziger Str 22:18 | 22:38 | 22:48 | 22:58 | 23:18 | 23:28 | 23:38 | 23:58
Falkenseer Ch/Zeppelinstr | 22:20 [ 22:40 | 22:50 | 23:00 | 23:20 | 23:30 | 23:40 | 0:00
Westerwaldstr 22:21 | 22:41 | 22:51 | 23:01 | 23:21 | 23:31 | 23:41 | 0:01
Muelheimer Str 22:22 | 22:42 | 22:52 | 23:02 | 23:22 | 23:32 | 23:42 | 0:02
Am Kiesteich 22:23 | 22:43 | 22:53 | 23:03 | 23:23 | 23:33 | 23:43 | 0:03
Spektefeld 22:24 | 22:44 | 22:54 | 23:04 | 23:24 | 23:34 | 23:44 | 0:04
Paul-Gerhardt-Ring 22:24 | 22:44 | 22:54 | 23:04 | 23:24 | 23:34 | 23:44 | 0:04
Spektefeld/Schulzentrum 22:25 | 22:45 | 22:55 | 23:05 | 23:25 | 23:35 | 23:45 | 0:05
Hochhausweg 22:26 | 22:46 | 22:56 | 23:06 | 23:26 | 23:36 | 23:46 [ 0:06
Falkenseer Ch/Stadtrandstr | 22:27 | 22:47 | 22:57 | 23:07 | 23:27 | 23:37 | 23:47 | 0:07
Gluehwuermchenweg 22:28 | 22:48 | 22:58 | 23:08 | 23:28 | 23:38 | 23:48 | 0:08
Griesingerstr/Waldkranken | 22:28 | 22:48 | 22:58 | 23:08 | 23:28 | 23:38 | 23:48 | 0:08
Griesingerstr 22:29 | 22:49 | 22:59 | 23:09 | 23:29 | 23:39 | 23:49 | 0:09
Nervenklinik Arri 22:31 | 22:51 | 23:01 | 23:11 | 23:31 | 23:41 | 23:51 | 0:11
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I Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this
Nervenklmlk = U_Bhf RUhIeben document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the

130 0:00 - 13:00 So simulator game, OMSI 2 only.
Stop Time/Route
8 9 8 2 3 6 8 2 3 [ 8 2 3 6 7 8 2 3 6 7 8 2 3 5 6 7 8 2 3 5
Nervenklinik 0:18 | 0:38 | 5:08 | 5:38 | 5:58 | 6:18 | 6:38 | 6:58 | 7:18 | 7:38 | 7:58 | 8:18 | 8:35 | 8:50 | 9:05 [ 9:20 | 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:50 | 11:05 | 11:20 | 11:35 | 11:50 | 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 12:50
Griesingerstr 0:20 | 0:40 | 5:09 | 5:39 | 5:59 | 6:19 | 6:39 | 6:59 | 7:19 | 7:39 | 7:59 | 8:19 | 836 | 8:51 | 9:06 | 9:21 | 9:36 | 9:51 | 10:06 | 10:21 | 10:36 | 10:51 | 11:06 | 11:21 | 11:36 | 11:51 | 12:06 | 12:21 | 12:36 | 12:51
Griesingerstr/Waldkranken | 0:21 | 0:41 | 5:11 | 5:41 | 6:01 | 6:21 | 6:41 | 7:01 | 7:21 | 7:41 | 8:01 | 8:21 | 8:38 | 8:53 | 9:08 | 9:23 | 9:38 | 9:53 [ 10:08 | 10:23 | 10:38 | 10:53 | 11:08 | 11:23 | 11:38 | 11:53 | 12:08 | 12:23 | 12:38 | 12:53
Gluehwuermchenweg 0:21 | 0:41 | 5:11 | 5:41 | 6:01 | 6:21 | 6:41 | 7:01 | 7:21 | 7:41 | 8:01 | 8:21 | 8:38 | 8:53 | 9:08 [ 9:23 | 9:38 | 9:53 | 10:08 | 10:23 | 10:38 | 10:53 | 11:08 | 11:23 | 11:38 | 11:53 | 12:08 | 12:23 | 12:38 | 12:53
Falkenseer Ch/Stadtrandstr | 0:22 | 0:42 | 5:12 | 5:42 | 6:02 | 6:22 | 6:42 | 7:02 | 7:22 | 7:42 | 8:02 | 8:22 | 8:39 | 8:54 | 9:09 | 9:24 | 9:39 | 9:54 | 10:09 | 10:24 | 10:39 | 10:54 | 11:09 | 11:24 | 11:39 | 11:54 | 12:09 | 12:24 | 12:39 | 12:54
Hochhausweg 0:23 | 0:43 | 5:13 | 5:43 | 6:03 | 6:23 | 6:43 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 8:03 | 8:23 | 8:40 | 8:55 [ 9:10 | 9:25 | 9:40 | 9:55 | 10:10 | 10:25 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 11:10 | 11:25 | 11:40 | 11:55 | 12:10 | 12:25 | 12:40 | 12:55
Spektefeld/Schulzentrum 0:23 | 0:43 | 5:14 | 5:44 | 6:04 | 6:24 | 6:44 | 7:04 | 7:24 | 7:44 | 8:04 | 8:24 | 8:41 | 8:56 [ 9:11 | 9:26 | 9:41 | 9:56 | 10:11 | 10:26 | 10:41 [ 10:56 | 11:11 | 11:26 | 11:41 | 11:56 | 12:11 | 12:26 | 12:41 | 12:56
Paul-Gerhardt-Ring 0:24 | 0:44 | 5:15 | 5:45 | 6:05 | 6:25 | 6:45 | 7:05 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:25 | 8:42 | 857 | 9:12 | 9:27 | 9:42 | 9:57 | 10:12 | 10:27 | 10:42 | 10:57 | 11:12 | 11:27 | 11:42 | 11:57 | 12:12 | 12:27 | 12:42 | 12:57
Spektefeld 0:25 | 0:45 | 5:16 | 5:46 | 6:06 | 6:26 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:26 | 7:46 | 8:06 | 8:26 | 8:43 | 8:58 | 9:13 | 9:28 | 9:43 | 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:28 | 10:43 | 10:58 | 11:13 | 11:28 | 11:43 | 11:58 | 12:13 | 12:28 | 12:43 | 12:58
Am Kiesteich 0:26 | 0:46 | 5:17 | 5:47 | 6:07 | 6:27 | 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:07 | 8:27 | 8:44 | 8:59 | 9:14 | 9:29 | 9:44 | 9:59 | 10:14 | 10:29 | 10:44 | 10:59 | 11:14 | 11:29 | 11:44 | 11:59 | 12:14 | 12:29 | 12:44 | 12:59
Muelheimer Str 0:27 | 0:47 | 5:18 | 5:48 | 6:08 | 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 8:45 | 9:00 | 9:15 [ 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:15 | 11:30 | 11:45 | 12:00 | 12:15 | 12:30 | 12:45 | 13:00
Westerwaldstr 0:28 | 0:48 | 5:20 | 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:30 [ 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 8:10 | 8:30 | 8:47 | 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:32 | 10:47 | 11:02 | 11:17 | 11:32 | 11:47 | 12:02 | 12:17 | 12:32 | 12:47 | 13:02
Falkenseer Ch/Zeppelinstr | 0:29 | 0:49 | 5:21 | 5:51 | 6:11 | 6:31 | 6:51 | 7:11 | 7:31 | 7:51 | 8:11 | 831 | 8:48 | 9:03 [ 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:48 | 10:03 | 10:18 | 10:33 | 10:48 | 11:03 | 11:18 | 11:33 | 11:48 | 12:03 | 12:18 | 12:33 | 12:48 | 13:03
Merziger Str 0:30 | 0:50 | 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:12 | 6:32 [ 6:52 | 7:12 | 7:32 | 7:52 | 8:12 | 8:32 | 8:49 [ 9:04 [ 9:19 | 9:34 | 9:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:34 | 10:49 | 11:04 | 11:19 | 11:34 | 11:49 | 12:04 | 12:19 | 12:34 | 12:49 | 13:04
Spekteweg 0:31 | 0:51 | 5:23 | 5:53 | 6:13 | 6:33 | 6:53 | 7:13 | 7:33 | 7:53 | 8:13 | 833 | 850 [ 9:05 [ 9:20 | 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 ] 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:50 | 11:05 | 11:20 | 11:35 | 11:50 | 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 12:50 | 13:05
Zeppelinstr/Seegefelder S 0:32 | 0:52 | 5:24 | 5:54 | 6:14 | 6:34 | 6:54 | 7:14 | 7:34 | 7:54 | 8:14 | 8:34 | 8:51 | 9:06 | 9:21 [ 9:36 | 9:51 | 10:06 | 10:21 | 10:36 | 10:51 | 11:06 | 11:21 | 11:36 | 11:51 | 12:06 | 12:21 | 12:36 | 12:51 | 13:06
Dallgower Str 0:32 | 0:52 | 5:25 | 5:55| 6:15 | 6:35 | 6:55 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 8:15 | 835 | 852 | 9:07 | 9:22 | 9:37 | 9:52 | 10:07 | 10:22 | 10:37 | 10:52 | 11:07 | 11:22 | 11:37 | 11:52 | 12:07 | 12:22 | 12:37 | 12:52 | 13:07
Staakener Str 0:33 | 0:53 | 5:25 | 5:55| 6:15 | 6:35 | 6:55 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 8:15 | 8:35 | 852 | 9:07 | 9:22 | 9:37 | 9:52 | 10:07 | 10:22 | 10:37 | 10:52 | 11:07 | 11:22 | 11:37 | 11:52 | 12:07 | 12:22 | 12:37 | 12:52 | 13:07
Galenstr 0:34 | 0:54 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:16 | 6:36 | 6:56 | 7:16 | 7:36 | 7:56 | 8:16 | 8:36 | 8:53 | 9:08 | 9:23 [ 9:38 | 9:53 | 10:08 | 10:23 | 10:38 | 10:53 | 11:08 | 11:23 | 11:38 | 11:53 | 12:08 | 12:23 | 12:38 | 12:53 | 13:08
U Rathaus Spandau O 0:36 | 0:56 | 5:28 | 5:58 | 6:18 | 6:38 | 6:58 | 7:18 | 7:38 | 7:58 | 8:18 | 8:38 | 8:55 | 9:10 | 9:25 | 9:40 | 9:55 | 10:10 | 10:25 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 11:10 | 11:25 | 11:40 | 11:55 | 12:10 | 12:25 | 12:40 | 12:55 | 13:10
Breite Str/Markt - - 5:30 | 6:00 [ 6:20 | 6:40 | 7:00 [ 7:20 | 7:40 | 8:00 | 8:20 [ 8:40 | 857 | 9:12 | 9:27 | 9:42 | 9:57 | 10:12 | 10:27 | 10:42 | 10:57 | 11:12 | 11:27 | 11:42 | 11:57 | 12:12 | 12:27 | 12:42 | 12:57 | 13:12
Stresowpl - - 5:31 | 6:01 | 6:21 | 6:41 | 7:01 | 7:21 | 7:41 | 8:01 | 8:21 | 8:41 | 8:58 | 9:13 | 9:28 | 9:43 | 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:28 | 10:43 | 10:58 | 11:13 | 11:28 | 11:43 | 11:58 | 12:13 | 12:28 | 12:43 | 12:58 | 13:13
Grenadierstr - - 5:32 | 6:02 | 6:22 | 6:42 | 7:02 | 7:22 | 7:42 | 8:02 | 8:22 | 8:42 | 8:59 [ 9:14 | 9:29 | 9:44 | 9:59 | 10:14 | 10:29 | 10:44 | 10:59 | 11:14 | 11:29 | 11:44 | 11:59 | 12:14 | 12:29 | 12:44 | 12:59 | 13:14
Heidereuterstr - - 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:23 | 6:43 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 8:03 | 8:23 | 8:43 | 9:00 [ 9:15 | 9:30 | 9:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:15 | 11:30 | 11:45 | 12:00 | 12:15 | 12:30 | 12:45 | 13:00 | 13:15
Teltower Str - - 5:34 | 6:04 | 6:24 | 6:44 | 7:04 | 7:24 | 7:44 | 8:04 | 8:24 | 8:44 | 9:01 [ 9:16 | 9:31 | 9:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 | 10:31 | 10:46 | 11:01 | 11:16 | 11:31 | 11:46 | 12:01 | 12:16 | 12:31 | 12:46 | 13:01 | 13:16
Gueterbahn Ruhleben - - 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:25 | 6:45 | 7:05 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:25 | 8:45 | 9:02 | 9:17 | 9:32 | 9:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:32 | 10:47 | 11:02 | 11:17 | 11:32 | 11:47 | 12:02 | 12:17 | 12:32 | 12:47 | 13:02 | 13:17
Polizeidirektion 2 - - 5:36 | 6:06 | 6:26 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:26 | 7:46 | 8:06 | 8:26 | 8:46 | 9:03 [ 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:48 | 10:03 | 10:18 | 10:33 | 10:48 | 11:03 | 11:18 | 11:33 | 11:48 | 12:03 | 12:18 | 12:33 | 12:48 | 13:03 | 13:18
Krematorium Ruhleben - - 5:37 | 6:07 | 6:27 | 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:07 | 8:27 | 8:47 | 9:04 | 9:19 | 9:34 | 9:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:34 | 10:49 | 11:04 | 11:19 | 11:34 | 11:49 | 12:04 | 12:19 | 12:34 | 12:49 | 13:04 | 13:19
U Ruhleben - - 5:38 | 6:08 | 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 8:48 | 9:05 | 9:20 | 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:50 | 11:05 | 11:20 | 11:35 | 11:50 | 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 12:50 | 13:05 | 13:20
Machandelweg - - 5:38 | 6:08 | 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 8:48 | 9:05 [ 9:20 | 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:50 | 11:05 | 11:20 | 11:35 | 11:50 | 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 12:50 | 13:05 | 13:20
U Ruhleben T2 Arri - - 5:38 | 6:08 | 6:28 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 8:48 | 9:05 | 9:20 | 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:50 | 11:05 | 11:20 | 11:35 | 11:50 | 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 12:50 | 13:05 | 13:20
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Nervenklinik -> U-Bhf Ruhleben Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this

1 document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the
30 13:00 - 17:00 So simulator game, OMSI 2 only.

Stop Time/Route
6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5
Nervenklinik 13:05 | 13:15 | 13:25 | 13:35 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 [ 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55
Griesingerstr 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:36 | 13:46 | 13:56 | 14:06 | 14:16 | 14:26 | 14:36 | 14:46 | 14:56 | 15:06 | 15:16 | 15:26 | 15:36 | 15:46 | 15:56 | 16:06 | 16:16 | 16:26 | 16:36 | 16:46 | 16:56
Griesingerstr/Waldkranken | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58 | 14:08 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:38 | 15:48 | 15:58 | 16:08 | 16:18 | 16:28 | 16:38 | 16:48 | 16:58
Gluehwuermchenweg 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58 | 14:08 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:38 | 15:48 | 15:58 | 16:08 | 16:18 | 16:28 | 16:38 | 16:48 | 16:58
Falkenseer Ch/Stadtrandstr | 13:09 | 13:19 | 13:29 | 13:39 | 13:49 | 13:59 | 14:09 | 14:19 | 14:29 | 14:39 | 14:49 | 14:59 | 15:09 | 15:19 | 15:29 | 15:39 | 15:49 | 15:59 | 16:09 | 16:19 | 16:29 | 16:39 | 16:49 | 16:59
Hochhausweg 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00
Spektefeld/Schulzentrum 13:11 | 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 15:51 | 16:01 | 16:11 | 16:21 | 16:31 | 16:41 | 16:51 | 17:01
Paul-Gerhardt-Ring 13:12 | 13:22 | 13:32 | 13:42 | 13:52 | 14:02 | 14:12 | 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:42 | 14:52 | 15:02 | 15:12 | 15:22 | 15:32 | 15:42 | 15:52 | 16:02 | 16:12 | 16:22 | 16:32 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 17:02
Spektefeld 13:13 | 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43 | 13:53 | 14:03 | 14:13 | 14:23 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:23 | 15:33 | 15:43 | 15:53 | 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03
Am Kiesteich 13:14 | 13:24 | 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 | 15:34 | 15:44 | 15:54 | 16:04 | 16:14 | 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:44 | 16:54 | 17:04
Muelheimer Str 13:15 | 13:25 | 13:35 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25 [ 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05
Westerwaldstr 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57 | 14:07 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 15:37 | 15:47 | 15:57 | 16:07 | 16:17 | 16:27 | 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:57 | 17:07
Falkenseer Ch/Zeppelinstr | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58 | 14:08 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:38 | 15:48 | 15:58 | 16:08 | 16:18 | 16:28 | 16:38 | 16:48 | 16:58 | 17:08
Merziger Str 13:19 | 13:29 | 13:39 | 13:49 | 13:59 | 14:09 | 14:19 | 14:29 | 14:39 | 14:49 | 14:59 | 15:09 | 15:19 | 15:29 [ 15:39 | 15:49 | 15:59 | 16:09 | 16:19 | 16:29 | 16:39 | 16:49 | 16:59 | 17:09
Spekteweg 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10
Zeppelinstr/Seegefelder S 13:21 | 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 15:51 | 16:01 | 16:11 | 16:21 | 16:31 | 16:41 | 16:51 | 17:01 | 17:11
Dallgower Str 13:22 | 13:32 | 13:42 | 13:52 | 14:02 | 14:12 | 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:42 | 14:52 | 15:02 | 15:12 | 15:22 | 15:32 [ 15:42 | 15:52 | 16:02 | 16:12 | 16:22 | 16:32 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 17:02 | 17:12
Staakener Str 13:22 | 13:32 | 13:42 | 13:52 | 14:02 | 14:12 | 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:42 | 14:52 | 15:02 | 15:12 | 15:22 | 15:32 | 15:42 | 15:52 | 16:02 | 16:12 | 16:22 | 16:32 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 17:02 | 17:12
Galenstr 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43 | 13:53 | 14:03 | 14:13 | 14:23 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:23 | 15:33 | 15:43 | 15:53 | 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13
U Rathaus Spandau O 13:25 | 13:35 ( 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:15
Breite Str/Markt 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57 | 14:07 | 14:17 | 14:27 | 14:37 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 15:37 | 15:47 | 15:57 | 16:07 | 16:17 | 16:27 | 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:57 | 17:07 | 17:17
Stresowpl 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58 | 14:08 | 14:18 | 14:28 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:38 | 15:48 | 15:58 | 16:08 | 16:18 | 16:28 | 16:38 | 16:48 | 16:58 | 17:08 | 17:18
Grenadierstr 13:29 | 13:39 | 13:49 | 13:59 | 14:09 | 14:19 | 14:29 | 14:39 | 14:49 | 14:59 | 15:09 | 15:19 | 15:29 [ 15:39 | 15:49 [ 15:59 [ 16:09 | 16:19 | 16:29 | 16:39 | 16:49 | 16:59 | 17:09 | 17:19
Heidereuterstr 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:40 [ 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20
Teltower Str 13:31 | 13:41 | 13:51 | 14:01 | 14:11 | 14:21 | 14:31 | 14:41 | 14:51 | 15:01 | 15:11 | 15:21 | 15:31 | 15:41 | 15:51 | 16:01 | 16:11 | 16:21 | 16:31 | 16:41 | 16:51 | 17:01 | 17:11 | 17:21
Gueterbahn Ruhleben 13:32 | 13:42 | 13:52 | 14:02 | 14:12 | 14:22 | 14:32 | 14:42 | 14:52 | 15:02 | 15:12 | 15:22 | 15:32 | 15:42 [ 15:52 | 16:02 | 16:12 | 16:22 | 16:32 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 17:02 | 17:12 | 17:22
Polizeidirektion 2 13:33 | 13:43 | 13:53 | 14:03 | 14:13 | 14:23 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:23 | 15:33 | 15:43 | 15:53 | 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:23 | 16:33 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23
Krematorium Ruhleben 13:34 | 13:44 | 13:54 | 14:04 | 14:14 | 14:24 | 14:34 | 14:44 | 14:54 | 15:04 | 15:14 | 15:24 | 15:34 | 15:44 | 15:54 | 16:04 | 16:14 | 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:44 | 16:54 | 17:04 | 17:14 | 17:24
U Ruhleben 13:35 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 [ 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25
Machandelweg 13:35 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 | 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25
U Ruhleben T2 Arri 13:35 | 13:45 | 13:55 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:45 | 14:55 | 15:05 | 15:15 | 15:25 | 15:35 | 15:45 [ 15:55 | 16:05 | 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25

Page 7 of 9




I Disclaimer: This creator of this document does not have official ties with BVG; therefore, this
Nervenklmlk = U_Bhf RUhIeben document is not to be taken as an official BVG document. This document is to be used for the

130 17:00 - 24:00 So simulator game, OMSI 2 only.
Stop Time/Route
6 7 8 1 2 3 5 6 8 1 2 3 5 6 8 1 3 5 8 1 3 5 8 9 2 4
Nervenklinik 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:05 | 19:20 | 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:05 | 20:25 | 20:38 | 20:58 | 21:18 | 21:38 | 21:58 | 22:18 | 22:38 | 22:58 | 23:18 | 23:38 | 23:58
Griesingerstr 17:06 | 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:36 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:21 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:21 | 19:36 | 19:51 | 20:06 | 20:26 | 20:39 | 20:59 | 21:19 | 21:39 | 21:59 | 22:19 | 22:39 | 22:59 | 23:19 | 23:39 | 23:59
Griesingerstr/Waldkranken | 17:08 | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:38 | 19:53 | 20:07 | 20:27 | 20:40 | 21:00 | 21:20 | 21:40 | 22:00 | 22:20 | 22:40 | 23:00 | 23:20 | 23:40 | 0:00
Gluehwuermchenweg 17:08 | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:38 | 19:53 | 20:08 | 20:28 | 20:41 | 21:01 | 21:21 | 21:41 | 22:01 | 22:21 | 22:41 | 23:01 | 23:21 | 23:41 | 0:01
Falkenseer Ch/Stadtrandstr | 17:09 | 17:19 | 17:29 | 17:39 | 17:54 | 18:09 | 18:24 | 18:39 | 18:54 | 19:09 | 19:24 | 19:39 | 19:54 | 20:08 | 20:28 | 20:41 | 21:01 | 21:21 | 21:41 | 22:01 | 22:21 | 22:41 | 23:01 | 23:21 | 23:41 | 0:01
Hochhausweg 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:55 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:40 | 19:55 | 20:09 | 20:29 | 20:42 | 21:02 | 21:22 | 21:42 | 22:02 | 22:22 | 22:42 | 23:02 | 23:22 | 23:42 | 0:02
Spektefeld/Schulzentrum 17:11 | 17:21 | 17:31 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:26 | 19:41 | 19:56 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:43 | 21:03 | 21:23 | 21:43 | 22:03 | 22:23 | 22:43 | 23:03 | 23:23 | 23:43 | 0:03
Paul-Gerhardt-Ring 17:12 | 17:22 | 17:32 | 17:42 | 17:57 | 18:12 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:27 | 19:42 | 19:57 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:43 | 21:03 | 21:23 | 21:43 | 22:03 | 22:23 | 22:43 | 23:03 | 23:23 | 23:43 | 0:03
Spektefeld 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:33 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:11 | 20:31 | 20:44 | 21:04 | 21:24 | 21:44 | 22:04 | 22:24 | 22:44 | 23:04 | 23:24 | 23:44 | 0:04
Am Kiesteich 17:14 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:44 | 17:59 | 18:14 | 18:29 | 18:44 [ 18:59 | 19:14 | 19:29 | 19:44 | 19:59 | 20:12 | 20:32 | 20:45 | 21:05 | 21:25 | 21:45 | 22:05 | 22:25 | 22:45 | 23:05 | 23:25 | 23:45 | 0:05
Muelheimer Str 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 [ 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:13 | 20:33 | 20:46 | 21:06 | 21:26 | 21:46 | 22:06 | 22:26 | 22:46 | 23:06 | 23:26 | 23:46 | 0:06
Westerwaldstr 17:17 | 17:27 | 17:37 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:17 | 18:32 | 18:47 | 19:02 | 19:17 | 19:32 | 19:47 | 20:02 | 20:14 | 20:34 | 20:47 | 21:07 | 21:27 | 21:47 | 22:07 | 22:27 | 22:47 | 23:07 | 23:27 | 23:47 | 0:07
Falkenseer Ch/Zeppelinstr | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33 | 19:48 | 20:03 | 20:15 | 20:35 | 20:48 | 21:08 | 21:28 | 21:48 | 22:08 | 22:28 | 22:48 | 23:08 | 23:28 | 23:48 | 0:08
Merziger Str 17:19 | 17:29 | 17:39 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:34 | 18:49 [ 19:04 | 19:19 | 19:34 | 19:49 | 20:04 | 20:16 | 20:36 | 20:49 | 21:09 | 21:29 | 21:49 | 22:09 | 22:29 | 22:49 | 23:09 | 23:29 | 23:49 | 0:09
Spekteweg 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:05 | 19:20 | 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:05 | 20:17 | 20:37 | 20:50 | 21:10 | 21:30 | 21:50 | 22:10 | 22:30 | 22:50 | 23:10 | 23:30 | 23:50 | 0:10
Zeppelinstr/Seegefelder S 17:21 | 17:31 | 17:41 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:21 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:21 | 19:36 | 19:51 | 20:06 | 20:18 | 20:38 | 20:51 | 21:11 | 21:31 | 21:51 | 22:11 | 22:31 | 22:51 | 23:11 | 23:31 | 23:51 | 0:11
